Specification Sheet
LLC7852, LLC7853, LLC7854,
LLC7855, LLC7856, LLC7857,
LLC7858, LLC7859
CT node
The CT node is a luminaire-based control device that connects
your street light to Signify-supported lighting management
systems, such as Interact City.

EN 62311
05
Type Switch type Order code
LLC7852/00 CT NODE ZHAGA DC EU4VF LG Photocell 9137 010 57603
LLC7853/00 CT NODE ZHAGA DC EU4VF DG Photocell 9137 010 57703
LLC7854/00 CT NODE ZHAGA DC AS EU4VF LG Astronomical Clock 9137 010 59203
LLC7855/00 CT NODE ZHAGA DC AS EU4VF DG Astronomical Clock 9137 010 59303
LLC7856/00 CT NODE ZHAGA DC MS EU4VF LG Mains Switched 9137 010 59403
LLC7857/00 CT NODE ZHAGA DC MS EU4VF DG Mains Switched 9137 010 59503
LLC7858/00 CT NODE ZHAGA DC MS EU4VF LG Mains Switched 9137 010 73603
LLC7859/00 CT NODE ZHAGA DC MS EU4VF DG Mains Switched 9137 010 73703
Ordering Data
© 2021–2025 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. The information provided herein is subject to
change, without notice. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or
completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance